Town

BARTON
BRATTLEBORO
DERBY

LYNDON
NEWPORT CITY
ROCKINGHAM
SAINT JOHNSBURY
WINDSOR

Road

Town Highway
Town Highway
Town Highway
Town Highway
Town Highway
Town Highway
Town Highway
Town Highway

Classification

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Miles

1.114
2.233
0.819
0.984
3.880
1.493
1.536
0.800



