Town	Road	Classification	Miles
BARTON	Town Highway	Class 1	1.114
BRATTLEBORO	Town Highway	Class 1	2.233
DERBY	Town Highway	Class 1	0.819
LYNDON	Town Highway	Class 1	0.984
NEWPORT CITY	Town Highway	Class 1	3.880
ROCKINGHAM	Town Highway	Class 1	1.493
SAINT JOHNSBURY	Town Highway	Class 1	1.536
WINDSOR	Town Highway	Class 1	0.800